
RÍS 

Nur 

Class 

LKG./UKG 

Grade 1-5 

Grade-6-8 

Grades 9 & 10 

Grades- 11 & 12 

NOTE: 

One-time charges (at the 
time of Admission) 

Dev Admn 

Charge 
S 

Fee 

3500 

3500 4500 Rs.8000 

4500 

Total 

4500 5500 

Rs.8000 

Rs. 10000 

Rs.10000 

Rs. 10000 

Rs. 10000 

Rayat International School Railmajra 

Annual charges payable in two instalments 

FEE STRUCTURE- 2025-2026 

Annual Maint Lib Exam 

chargesCharges 

1450 

1450 

700 

700 

fee 

300 400 

300 400 

Medical 

& Misc 

2) The Bimonthly fee has to be paid at the latest by the 15th of the mentioned months. 

Fund 

300 

300 

Sports Total 
fund 

350 

350 3 

5 0 0 

Tuition Amalgamated Total 
Fee 

930 

1200 

1120 650 

1450 

1640 

2120 

1) For confirming admission, all the components mentioned above need to be paid to the school in accordance with the timelines. 

Fee 

600 

1200 

1350 

1380 

1820 

3) Transport fee is applicable as per the distance from the school. Transport charges are subject to change as per the change in the rate of diesel. 
4) Uniforms, books, stationery, and certain utilities will have to be procured separately. 

Charges 

1530 

1770 

2400 

2800 

3020 

3940 



RÍs 

FEE TIMELINES: 

2) 
1) 1st instalment-( April- May)- To be paid by 15th April 

2nd /nstalment- (June- July)- To be paid by 15th June 

Rayat International School Railmajra FEE STRUCTURE- 2025-2026 

3) 3rd instalment - (August- September)- To be paid by 15th August 4) 4th instalment - (October- November)- To be paid by 15th October 5) 5th instalment- (December-January)- To be paid by 15th December 6) 6th instalment - (February- March)- To be paid by 15th February 
DISCOUNT POLICY 

1) Sibling Case 50 % concession only on tuition fees. ( Applicable to only 2 children, On 3rd child 25% on tuition fee) 2) Single parent (Fatherless case) 50% concession only on tuition fees. 
3) A child without the parent's 100 % concession only on tuition fees. 
4) Rayat International School Staff 50% concession only on tuition fees. 
5) Only Girl Child 50% concession only on tuition fees. 

6) Divorced parent 25% concession only on tuition fees. 
7) Staff of trust with less the 6K Salary 50% concession only on tuition fees. 

WITHDRAWL POLICY 

If due to any reason, the child fails to join/withdraws/ is unable to produce the documents required for the admission shall stand cancelled, and the deposit shall be 
forfeited as per the policy given: 

1) Ifwithdrawn prior to the commencement of the academic year: The registration fee and the admission fee (one-time charges) shall be forfeited. Other 
components will be refunded if the child has not attended the school at all. 

2) Ifwith drawn post commencement of the academic year: The registration fee and the admission fee (one-time charges) shall be forfeited. Other 
components shall be refunded proportionately for the number of months for which the classes are not availed. (Part month will be treated as full month). 

*Disclaimer: The School reserves the right to increase the fee on an annual basis as per government regulations. 
Kauu 

Brhcipal 
Rayat Internationalr'School 

Railmajra, Distt. S.B.S. Nagar (Punjab) 
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