

## Rayat International School Railmajra FEE STRUCTURE- 2025-2026

1	One-time charges (at the time of Admission)			Annual charges payable in two instalments									
	Dev Charge s	Admn Fee	Total	Annual charges	Maint Charges	Lib	Exam	Medical & Misc Fund	Sports Total fund	Total	Tuition Fee	Amalgamated Fee	Total Charges
Nur	3500	4500	Rs.8000	1450	700	300	400	300	350		930	600	1530
L.K.G./UKG	3500	4500	Rs.8000	1450	700	300	400	300	350	ω	1120	650	1770
Grade 1 - 5	4500	5500	Rs. 10000	н	n	,	*	7	,,	5	1200	1200	2400
Grade-6-8	,	,	Rs.10000	,	,	,,	,	71	,	0	1450	1350	2800
Grades 9 & 10	,	,	Rs. 10000	,	,	,	*	н -	,		1640	1380	3020
Grades- 11 & 12	,	n	Rs. 10000	n	,	*	-	"	, ,	1	2120	1820	3940

## NOTE:

- 1) For confirming admission, all the components mentioned above need to be paid to the school in accordance with the timelines.
- 2) The Bimonthly fee has to be paid at the latest by the  $15^{th}$  of the mentioned months.
- 3) Transport fee is applicable as per the distance from the school. Transport charges are subject to change as per the change in the rate of diesel.
- 4) Uniforms, books, stationery, and certain utilities will have to be procured separately.



# Rayat International School Railmajra FEE STRUCTURE- 2025-2026

#### FEE TIMELINES:

- 1) 1st instalment-( April- May)- To be paid by 15th April
- 2) 2<sup>nd</sup> instalment- (June- July)- To be paid by 15<sup>th</sup> June
- 3) 3<sup>rd</sup> instalment (August- September)- To be paid by 15<sup>th</sup> August
- 4) 4th instalment (October- November)- To be paid by 15th October
- 5) 5th instalment (December-January)- To be paid by 15th December
- 6) 6th instalment (February- March)- To be paid by 15th February

## **DISCOUNT POLICY**

- 1) Sibling Case 50 % concession only on tuition fees. ( Applicable to only 2 children, On 3<sup>rd</sup> child 25% on tuition fee)
- 2) Single parent (Fatherless case) 50% concession only on tuition fees.
- 3) A child without the parent's 100 % concession only on tuition fees.
- 4) Rayat International School Staff 50% concession only on tuition fees.
- 5) Only Girl Child 50% concession only on tuition fees.
- 6) Divorced parent 25% concession only on tuition fees.
- 7) Staff of trust with less the 6K Salary 50% concession only on tuition fees.

## WITHDRAWL POLICY

If due to any reason, the child fails to join/withdraws/ is unable to produce the documents required for the admission shall stand cancelled, and the deposit shall be forfeited as per the policy given:

- 1) If withdrawn prior to the commencement of the academic year: The registration fee and the admission fee (one-time charges) shall be forfeited. Other components will be refunded if the child has not attended the school at all.
- 2) If withdrawn post commencement of the academic year: The registration fee and the admission fee (one-time charges) shall be forfeited. Other components shall be refunded proportionately for the number of months for which the classes are not availed. (Part month will be treated as full month).

\*Disclaimer: The School reserves the right to increase the fee on an annual basis as per government regulations.

Principal Rayat International Schoo Railmaira, Distt. S.B.S. Nagar (Punjal